Titan Zero R2K4

Frihet utan korkort

Langd

Bredd

Hojd
Sittplatser
Max hastighet
Rackvidd
Laddtid

Finns i fargerna

245 cm
128 cm
165 cm
4 st
25 km/h
80 km
8-10 timmar

FRIHET UTAN KORKORT
3
)

Utrustning

Multi LED Display
Back Kamera
Stereo

Taklucka
Extraljus pa taket
LM Falgar

Pris 89.900:-

Tillval

Dieselvarmare +
Litiumbatterier +
Bensingenerator +

14.990:-
19.900:-
14.990:-



